
Pl. St.-Nr. Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Gesamt

1. 18 Catoir, Jürgen GSRC Karlsruhe 1298 1006 780 3084

2. 10 Apprich, Thomas Ortenauer GKf 459 1400 909 2768

3. 17 Reckardt, Dieter GSRC Karlsruhe 877 761 784 2422

4. 4 Seebach, Uwe GRSC Mannheim 611 759 798 2168

5. 13 Raatz, Werner Ortenauer GKf 633 658 873 2164

6. 3 Ridinger, Achim GRSC Mannheim 844 358 939 2141

7. 8 Junker, Martin Ortenauer GKf 967 382 754 2103

8. 9 Metzger, Wolfgang Ortenauer GKf 573 914 578 2065

9. 6 Goschala, Roland GRSC Mannheim 324 947 634 1905

10. 16 Plate, Marcus GSRC Karlsruhe 608 803 349 1760

11. 7 Wälde, Rolf Ortenauer GKf 525 1089 115 1729

12. 2 Walter, Wolfgang GRSC Mannheim 226 887 562 1675

13. 1 Weik, Dietmar GRSC Mannheim 600 419 476 1495

14. 5 Seiß, Rudolf GRSC Mannheim 442 515 525 1482

15. 12 Heck, Gisbert Ortenauer GKf 503 585 392 1480

16. 11 Waldmann, Joachim Ortenauer GKf 359 294 810 1463

17. 14 Hauser, Michael Ortenauer GKf 519 423 413 1355

18. 15 Wursthorn, Artur Ortenauer GKf 498 342 502 1342

19. 19 Bolz, Karl-Heinz GRSC Mannheim 256 466 611 1333

20. 20 Reckardt, Helga GSRC Karlsruhe 0 0 0 0
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Endplazierung Einzel

Skat und Rommé Vereinigung der Gehörlosen Baden-Württemberg



1. GSRC Karlsruhe 7266

2. Ortenauer GKf I 5897

3. Ortenauer GKf II 5711

4. GRSC Mannheim II 5555

5. GRSC Mannheim I 5311

6. Ortenauer GKf III 4861

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Gesamt

16 Plate Marcus 608 803 349 1760

17 Reckardt Dieter 877 761 784 2422

18 Catoir Jürgen 1298 1006 780 3084

7266

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Gesamt

7 Wälde Rolf 525 1089 115 1729

8 Junker Martin 967 382 754 2103

9 Metzger Wolfgang 573 914 578 2065

5897

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Gesamt

10 Apprich Thomas 459 1400 909 2768

11 Waldmann Joachim 359 294 810 1463

12 Heck Gisbert 503 585 392 1480

5711

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Gesamt

4 Seebach Uwe 611 759 798 2168

5 Seiß Rudolf 442 515 525 1482

6 Goschala Roland 324 947 634 1905

5555

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Gesamt

1 Weik Dietmar 600 419 476 1495

2 Walter Wolfgang 226 887 562 1675

3 Ridinger Achim 844 358 939 2141

5311

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Gesamt

13 Raatz Werner 633 658 873 2164

14 Hauser Michael 519 423 413 1355

15 Wursthorn Artur 498 342 502 1342

4861
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6. Ortenauer GKf III
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2.

3.

4.

Endplazierung Mannschaft

Ortenauer GKf I

Ortenauer GKf II

GRSC Mannheim II

GRSC Mannheim I

GSRC Karlsruhe 


